Salada Foods Jamaica Ltd. 2001

Unaudited Consolidated Sales and Earnings

for Nine Months ended June 30, 2001

Turnover

Cost of Sales
Gross Profit

Selling & Promotional
Costs

Administrative Expenses
Operating Profit

Finance Costs

Group Profiti (Loss) Before Tax

THIS
30/6/2000
J$'000
48,604
(29,614)
18,990
(735)
(10,177)

8,078

(1,298)

6,780

QUARTER

30/6/2000
Js$'000

41,193

(27,107)

14,086

(758)

(7,753)

5,575

(2,628)

2,947

YEAR-TO-DATE

30/6/2001 30/6/2000
Js$'000 Js$'000
141,049 133,310
(84,588) (80,222)

561,461 53,088
(1,838) (2,372)
(28,444) (26,865)
26,179 23,851
(4,803) (10,274)
21,376 13,577



Taxation 0

Group Profit/ (Loss) After Tax 6,780
Cents
Earnings Per Share 89.63

2,947

Cents
38.96

21,376

Cents
282.57

135,577

Cents
179.48

No provision for taxation has been made a losses were brought forward at September 30,

2000
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