## Salada Foods Jamaica Ltd. 2001

## Unaudited Consolidated Sales and Earnings for Nine Months ended June 30, 2001

	THIS Q	UARTER	YEAR-	-TO-DATE	
	30/6/2000 J\$'000	30/6/2000 J\$'000	30/6/2001 J\$'000	30/6/2000 J\$'000	
Turnover	48,604	41,193	141,049	133,310	
Cost of Sales Gross Profit	(29,614) 18,990	(27,107) 14,086	(84,588) 561,461	(80,222) 53,088	
Selling & Promotional Costs Administrative Expenses	(735) (10,177)	(758) <u>(</u> 7,753)	(1,838) (28,444)	(2,372) (26,865)	
Operating Profit	8,078	5,575	26,179	23,851	
Finance Costs	(1,298)	(2,628)	(4,803)	(10,274)	
Group Profiti(Loss) Before Tax	6 <b>,</b> 780	2,947	21,376	13 <b>,</b> 577	

Taxation	0	0	0	0
Group Profit/(Loss) After Tax	6 <b>,</b> 780	2,947	21,376	135,577
	Cents	Cents	Cents	Cents
Earnings Per Share	89.63	38.96	282.57	179.48

No provision for taxation has been made a losses were brought forward at September 30, 2000